
Club Captain Email Address Phone

Blue Springs GC Mike Craddock / Dave Laber mcraddock1926@att.net / davelaber67@gmail.com 913.378.4716 / 816.674.6182

Brookridge G&F John Fisher / Nick Nielson fishmeat51@gmail.com / nnielson1992@gmail.com 816.210.3800 / 319.400.0060

Canyon Farms John Gilbert jegilbert25@gmail.com 913.568.4984

CC Leawood Dennis Keglovits dennis.keglovits@yahoo.com 816.210.7208

Creekmoor Johnny Lowe jlowefour@aol.com 913.362.9111

Exclesior Springs GC Tim Jarman / Austin Hardison gomerpc1@aol.com / ahardison79@gmail.com 816.456.7198 / 816.519.0461

Falcon Lakes GC Ted Arnett / Colby Yates tedarnett@mac.com / cyates@falconlakesgolf.com 913.660.2443 / 816.835.4615

Falcon Ridge GC Keith Kelley / Jay Ellzey keith.kelley@kclife.com / jacksbarbershop@hotmail.com 913.620.1525 / 913.908.7310

Fred Arbanas GC Steve Hawkins / Jeff Sedorcek hawkins1983@att.net / jsedoercek@jacksongov.org 816.590.8697 / 816.761.9445

Grand Summit Charlie Mahon proshop@grandsummitgolfcc.com 785.213.9773

Heritage Park GC Brian Tuttle / Jeff Hanson btuttle18@gmail.com / jeff@midwestcoffeetrading.com 913.709.4801 / 913.579.9595

Ironhorse GC George Watermann ghwatermann@gmail.com 913.685.3119

Lakewood Oaks CC Bruce Rehmner / Scott Wall brucerehmer@gmail.com / wall13@hotmail.com 816.918.4010 / 816.730.4965

Lawrence CC Kit Grove kgrove75@gmail.com 785.424.0375

Paradise Pointe GC Carl Fulkerson / Trent Ackerman carl.fulkerson@owenscorning.com / trentackerman@yahoo.com 816.728.8189 / 816.559.1005

Prairie Highlands GC Jon Twidwell jon_twidwell@yahoo.com 913.558.1197

Shamrock Hills Jason Hull / Ray Downing jason.hull@gsa.gov / raydowning777@gmail.com 816.517.3653 / 816.550.8784

Shawnee G & CC Pat Naime / Larry Hadden pnaime@everestkc.net / proshop@shawneegolfcc.com 913.422.8357

St Joseph CC Todd Michalski / Jim Walker tmichalski@grayusa.com / jwalker@nwmissouri.edu 816.344.8804 / 816.261.1939

Staley Farms Chris Taylor / Skip Clinton chris@gordonstowe.com / sclinton59@gmail.com 913.209.3700 / 816.809.6356

Stone Canyon GC Lee Anderson / Kris Casburn landerson@cjproperties.org / kcasburn@mmgolfcars.com 816.289.4514 / 816.289.2935

The Deuce GC Nate Reigert nathan.reigert@yahoo.com 816.590.1602

The National Bryan Risley / Lyle Weaver bryandrisley@yahoo.com / dreamweaver9054@gmail.com 262.443.3488 / 913.626.1923

Tiffany Greens GC Ryan Burchett burchetthome0904@gmail.com 816.309.2552

Trails West Michael Jones michael.p.jones.civ@mail.mil 520.456.6718
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